
List of Illustrations 

Ac lmow ledgments 

1. What ls Christian Education? 

Part One - Principles from Jesus 

2. Jesus, the Master Teacher 

3. Most Memorable Teacher 

4. Through Lhe Learner's Lens 

5. In the Learner's Skates 

Part Two-Practice for Ministry 

6. Pray ... Plan ... Prepare 

7. Lo! Children! 

8. Earning the Right to Be Heard 

9. Teachable Moments 

10. Stay on the Wall! 

Appendix A: Sample Lessons 

Lesson Plan 1: House on a Rock 

Lesson Plan 2: Trusting in God 

Lesson Plan 3: An Angel Brings Good News 

Lesson Plan 4: If Jesus Carne to Your House 

Lesson Plan 5: "Sabio" Means Wise 

Lesson Plan 6: I Am God's Workmanship 

Lesson Plan 7: Victory over Temptations 

Lesson Plan 8: The Sacrifice 

Lesson Plan 9: "Let's (Really!) Talk" 

Appendix B: Sample Forms 

Answer Key to Show, Tell, Do 

Volunteer Application 

9 

11 

13 

27 

41 

55 

73 

95 

115 

137 

155 

173 

189 
190 
191 
196 
198 
201 
204 
208 
210 
213 

215 

216 
218 



Letter of Commitment 

Nursery Sign-In 

Preschool Sign-In 

Kindergarten Sign-In 

Children's Church Sign-In 

Baby Dedication Decision Form 

Baby Dedication Form 

Prayer for Baby Dedication 

The Meaning of Baby Dedication 

Your Child's First Communion 

Certificate of Communion 

Travel Permission Form 

Baptism Form 

Everything You Need to Know About Baptism 

Bibliography 

Subject and Name Index 

219 
220 

221 

222 

223 

224 
225 

226 

227 

229 
230 

231 
233 
234 

236 

237 

L,s1' of' 1llus1'ra1',ons 

The Teacher's Hand 

My Most Memorable Teacher 

Show, Tell , Do Test 

In the Skate of the Learner 

Vacation Bible School Bucks 

Bloom's Taxonomy Ladder 

Acts Advanced Organizer 

"New Creature" Butterfly 

Goals and Objectives 

Bloom's Taxonomy Ladder 

HBLT Hamburger 

Hook Book Look Took 

Curriculum Evaluation Checklist 

Nursery Schedule 

Nursery Rules 

What Do Children Need to Know About ... ? 

37 

42 

66 

74 

78 

83 

86 

89 

101 

103 

106 

110 

112 

121 

122 

133 


