## Contents

List of Illustrations	9
Acknowledgments	11
1. What Is Christian Education?	13
Part One - Principles from Jesus	
2. Jesus, the Master Teacher	27
3. Most Memorable Teacher	41
4. Through the Learner's Lens	55
5. In the Learner's Skates	73
Part Two - Practice for Ministry	
6. Pray Plan Prepare	95
7. Lo! Children!	115
8. Earning the Right to Be Heard	137
9. Teachable Moments	155
10. Stay on the Wall!	173
Appendix A: Sample Lessons	189
Lesson Plan 1: House on a Rock	190
Lesson Plan 2: Trusting in God	191
Lesson Plan 3: An Angel Brings Good News	196
Lesson Plan 4: If Jesus Came to Your House	198
Lesson Plan 5: "Sabio" Means Wise	201
Lesson Plan 6: I Am God's Workmanship	204
Lesson Plan 7: Victory over Temptations	208
Lesson Plan 8: The Sacrifice	210
Lesson Plan 9: "Let's (Really!) Talk"	213
Appendix B: Sample Forms	215
Answer Key to Show, Tell, Do	216
Volunteer Application	218

Letter of Commitment	
Nursery Sign-In	21
	220
Preschool Sign-In	22
Kindergarten Sign-In	222
Children's Church Sign-In	223
Baby Dedication Decision Form	224
Baby Dedication Form	225
Prayer for Baby Dedication	226
The Meaning of Baby Dedication	227
Your Child's First Communion	229
Certificate of Communion	230
Travel Permission Form	231
Baptism Form	
Everything You Need to Know About Baptism	233
_	234
Bibliography	236
Subject and Name Index	237

## List of Illustrations

The Teacher's Hand	37
My Most Memorable Teacher	42
Show, Tell, Do Test	66
In the Skate of the Learner	74
Vacation Bible School Bucks	78
Bloom's Taxonomy Ladder	83
Acts Advanced Organizer	86
"New Creature" Butterfly	89
Goals and Objectives	101
Bloom's Taxonomy Ladder	103
HBLT Hamburger	106
Hook Book Look Took	110
Curriculum Evaluation Checklist	112
Nursery Schedule	121
Nursery Rules	122
What Do Children Need to Know About?	133

P